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Program 
Code 

B.A.003 

B.Com. 003 

M.A.E 002 

M.A.M 002 

M.C. 002 

Dr.X.T.Ahire 

"AISHECode:C-42033 

Tal. Dindori Dist. Nashik 

Programn Name 

T.Y.B.A 

T.Y.B.Com 

M.A I| Economics 
M.A II Marathi 

College Exam Oficer 
K.R.T.Arts & Commerce College,Vani 

M.Com Part- I| 

Com VANI Coflege (Nashik) 22 215 / 

90 

B+ 

56 

NAAC 

Number of 
students 

appeared in 
the final year 
examination 

10 

3rd Cycle 

-Email ID :mvpvanicollege@gmail.com 

06 

37 

63 

Number of 
students passed 

in final year 
examination 

53 

Dr.R.D.Darekar 

10 

M.Com,Ph.D., D.H.E. 

Principal 

06 

35 

Dr.X.D. 

K.R.T. Arts & Commerce College 
VANI, Tal.Dindori, Dist. Nashik 

Darekar 
PRINCIPAL 
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12 

13 

14 
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16 

17 
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20 

21 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Sannaj's 

22 

K. R. T. Arts and Commerce 

23 

College, Vani 

24 

25 

Year of passing final year 
exam 

"AISHECode:C-42033 

2021-22 TYBA 

Dr.KT.Ahire 
College Exam Officer 

K.R.TAts & Comnerce College, Vanl 
Tal. Dindori Dist. Nashik 

Name of students 

Bharsat Harshali Jayram 
Bharsat Nalini Jaysing 
Bharsat Priyanka Bharat 
Bharsat Shevanti Lahu 

Bharsat Yogesh Keshav 

Bharvirkar Aarati Prakash 

Bhoye Vishal Balu 

Bhusar Aruna Shantaram 

Bhusar Puja Jaysing 
Charoskar Neha Dipak 
Chaudhari Dinesh asant 

Chaudhari Sonali Devidas 
Chavan Hemant Kalu 

Desai Karina Vinod 

"Email ID :mvpvanicollege(@gmail.com 

Dhule Sunil Narayan 

Dighe Ritesh Rameshwar 
Durdhawale Hitesh Govind 

Gaikwad Bebi Devram 

Gaikwad Lalita Ramesh 

Gaikwad Nilam Ramesh 

Gaikwad Ramesh Balu 

Gangode Jayshri Vishnu 
Gangode Kalpanabai Dhanraj 
Gangode Kiran Jayram 
Gangode Rohini Tukaram 

aerce 

oATEDW 

Gotege 

B+ 

NANI 

NAAC 
3rd Cycle 

Enrolment 
number 

313 

314 

315 

316 

317 

318 

319 

320 

321 

323 

324 

326 

329 

330 

332 
334 

335 

338 

340 

341 

342 

345 

346 

Dr.R.D.Darekar 

347 

M.Com ,Ph.D., D.H.E. 

Principal 

348 

Dr.RD. Darekar 
PRINCIPAL 

K.R.T. Arts & Commerce College 
VANI, Tal.Dindori, Dist Nashik 
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29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's 

47 

K. R. T. Arts and Commerce 

College, Vani 

48 

49 

50 

"AISHECode:C-42033 

Year of passing final year 
exam 

2021-22 TYBA 

Dr.kTAhire 
College Exam Officer 

K.R.TArts & Comirnerce College, Vanl 
Tal. Dindori Dist. Nashik 

Name of students 

Gangurde Anjali Subhash 

Gangurde Diksha Deepak 
Gangurde Pravin Sahebrao 

Gangurde Sumit Pandit 
Gavali Asha Hiraman 

Gavali Dipika Krushna 
Ghuge Ashwini Sadashiv 

"Email ID mvpvanicollege@gmail.com 

Hadas Dhanraj Kailas 
Hadas Jyotsana Namdeo 
Hingale Tushar Krushna 

Jadhav Dilip Ssanjay 
Jadhav Sandesh Jagdish 

Jopale Vishal Yuvraj 
Jopale Yogesh Namdeo 

Kadale Keval Gandhiraj 
Kedare Prajval Chandravadan 
Khandavi Gaurav Devram 

Khandvi Pratiksha Suresh 

Khetade Goraksh Anil 

Kuwar Mahendra Subhash 
Kuwar Vishal Kashinath 

Kuwar Yogesh Kashinath 
Mansuri Farid Sharif 

Come 

Pande Manoj Shalikram 
Pawar Pratibha Rangnath 

aATED WI, 

Cofege 

B+ 

(Nashik) 422 215 

NAAC 
3rd Cycle 

number 

Enrolment 

350 

352 
353 

354 

355 

356 

360 

361 

362 

363 

364 

366 
371 

372 

373 

376 

377 

379 

380 

381 

382 

383 

Dr.R.D.Darekar 

387 

M.Com ,Ph.D., D.H.E. 

Principal 

388 

392 

Dr.R.D. Darekar 

PRINCIPAL 
K.R.T. Ats & Commerce College 

VANI, Tal.Dindori, Dist Nashik 
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55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's 

60 

K. R. T. Arts and Commerce 

61 

College, Vani 

62 

63 

Year of passing final 
year exam 

2021-22 TYBA 

"AISHECode:C-42033 

Dr.R.T.Ahire 

Tal. Dindori Dist. Nashik 

Name of students 

Pawar Rohit Suresh 

Pawar Vinod Balu 

Raut Manik Sitaram 

Raut Vijay Ananda 
Sabale Hemraj Magan 
Shardul Varsha Parashram 

Shirsath Namrata Dhananjay 

College Exam Officer 
K.R.T.Arts & Commerce College, Vani 

Tungar Aarati Shravan 
Valvi Roshan Rangnath 

Solanki Neeta Bhalchandra 

Waghere Mangesh Yashwant 
Yogini Tarachand Gaikwad 

Zoting Chetan Dinesh 

Gofege 

oATED , 

VANI 

B+ 

(Nashik) 422 215/ 

NAAC 
3rd Cycle 

"Email ID :mvpvanicollege(@gmail.com 

Enrolment 
number 

393 

395 

400 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

409 

Dr.R.D.Darekar 

410 

M.Com Ph.D., D.H.E. 

Principal 

411 

Dr.R.D. Darekar 

PRINCIPAL 
K.R.T. Arts & Commerce College VANI, Tal.Dindori, Dist.Nashik 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's 

24 

K. R. T. Arts and Commerce 
College, Vani 

25 

26 

27 

Year of passing 
final year exam 
2021-22 

TYBCOM 

"AISHECode:C-42033 

Tal. Dindori Dist. Nashik 

Name of students 

Aher Yash Dattatray 

Bagul Kavita Tanaji 
Bagul Priyanka Laxman 

Bagul Rakesh Ramdas 
Bagul Sudeshana Madhav 

Bendkule Gayatri Rajendra 
Bhoye Chetana Kamlakar 
Chaure Neha Daulat 

Chavan Kalpana Vishnu 

Dhule Ujwala Subhash 
Dhum Tushar Pandharinath 

Gaikwad Hemant Ashok 

Gaikwad Nivrutti Ramesh 

Gangode Pramila Lahanu 
Gangode Rahul Laxman 

Gangurde Padma Sanjay 
Gangurde Prathmesh Arun 
Gangurde Santosh Chhagan 
Gangurde Saurav Shashikant 
Gangurde Sumit Dipak 

Gangurde Vikas Sahebrao 
Gavit Krushna Ramdas 

Ghuge Akanksha 
Chandrabhan 

pr.R.TAhire College Exam Officer 
KR.TArts & Cominerce College, Vani 

Ghule Dhanshri Pandharinath 

Ghule Kavita Sadashiv 

Ghule Sanika Devidas 
Gil Payal Lxman 

mme. 

Colege 

B+ 

422 215 

NAAC 
3rd Cycle 

IN 

"Email ID :mvpvanicollege@gmail.com 

Enrollment 

number 

590 

591 

592 

593 

594 

595 

596 

599 

600 

601 

602 

603 

604 

605 

606 

607 

608 

609 

610 

611 

612 

613 

614 

615 

616 

Dr.R.D.Darekar 

617 

M.Com ,Ph.D., D.H.E. 

618 

Principal 

Dr.R.D. Darekar 
PRINCIPAL 

K.R.T. Arts & Comnmerce College 
VANI. Tal.Dindori, Dist Nashik 
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30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Sannaj's 

50 

K. R. T. Arts and Commerce 

College, Vani 

51 

52 

53 

Year of passing 
final year exam 
2021-22 

TYBCOM 

Dr.R.T.Ahire 
College Exam Officer 

"AISHECode:C-42033 

Tal. Dindori Dist. Nashik 

Name of students 

Hujare Hariom Balasaheb 

Jadhav Mukta Dilip 

Jadhav Rutik Raghunath 
Kad Nikita Santosh 

Kad Pallavi Kailas 

Kadam Prasad Manohar 

Khande Manashri Mangesh 
Khapte Jyotsna Daulat 
Kolhe Dhananjay Shankarrao 

Kuwar Jayshri Dnyaneshwar 
Mahale Kanchan Bhausaheb 

Mahale Sonali Sanjay 
Nevkar Mahesh Gorakh 

Nevkar Rushikesh Sopan 
Nikam Harshali Khandu 

Palvi Prakash Govind 

Pawar Ajay Namdeo 
Pawar Deepti Sadashiv 
Pawar Jayashri Kantilal 

Pawar Shubhangi Motiram 
Rasal Satish Kisan 

Sonawane Khushbu Kishor 

Tiwari Priyanka Satish 
Tungar Tlshiram Muralidhar 
Wagh Trupti Nivrutti 

K.R.T.Arts & Comnerce College, Vanl 

Zirwal Pooja Suresh 

Gotege) 
IN 

620 

Enrolment 

621 

"Email ID :mvpvanicollege@gmail.com 

number 

622 

623 

624 

625 

626 

627 

628 

629 

630 

631 

633 

634 

635 

636 

637 

638 

639 

640 

641 

B+ 

644 

NAAC 

645 

3rd Cycle 

646 

648 

649 

Dr.R.D.Darekar 

M.Com ,Ph.D., D.H.E. 

Principal 

Dr.R.D. Darekar 
PRINCIPAL 

K.R.T. Arts & Commerce College 
VANI, Tal.Dindori, Dist. Nashik 
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6 

1 

4 

2 

6 

2 

Sr.No 

3 

7 

1 

3 

5 

8 

10 

Maratha Vidya P'rasarak Samaj's 

K. R. T. Arts and Commerce 
College, Vani 

Sr.No 

Year of passing 
final year exam 

2021-22 M.A I 
Economics 

Year of passing 
final year exam 
2021-22 M.A II 
Marathi 

Dr.R.T.Ahire 

"AISHECodc:C-42033 

Tal. Dindori Dist. Nashik 

Name of students 

Chaudhari Pushpa Chintaman 

Dhule Ajay Uttam 
Gangurde Alok Rangnath 
Karate Sunil Rajaram 

Mahale Pravin Shantaram 

Mahale Sanjay Sudhakar 
Shinde Vaishali Rakhmaji 
Tidke Pushpa Bhaskar 
Waykande Mangesh Ashok 
Zoting Rushikesh Dinesh 

Name of students 

Bagul Sachin Ganpat 

Bhosale Sonali Machhindra 

Bhusare Manohar Pandurang 

College Exam Officer 
K.R.T.Arts & Commerce College, Vanl 

Chaudhari Sachin Chintaman 
Gangode Arjun Nitin 

Shirapure Pankaj Ramesh 

Gomme, Goleg. VANI 
(Nashik) 

B+ 

s 

NAAC 

\22 215/8 

3rd Cycle 

Enrolment 
number 

"Email ID :mvpvanicollegc@gmail.com 

668 

669 

670 

671 

672 

673 
674 

675 

676 

677 

Enrolment 

number 

684 

685 

686 

687 

Dr.R.D.Darekar 

688 

M.Com ,Ph. D., DI.E. 

Principal 

690 

Dr.R.b. Darèkar 
PRINCIPAL 

K.R.T. Arts & Commcrce College 
VANI, Tal.Dindori, Dist Nashik 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's 

22 

K. R. T. Arts and Commerce 

College, Vani 

23 

24 

25 

Year of passing 
final year exam 
2021-22 

M.Com l| 

he 
Dr.R.T.Ahire 

College Exam Officer 

AISHECode:C-42033 

Tal. Dindori Dist. Nashik 

Name of students 

Aher Mayur Digambar 

Anwat Nikhil Raghunath 
Chaure Pramila Mohan 

Dawange Tushar Sanajy 
Durdhavale Ashwini Sanjay 
Durdhavale Megha Khanderao 
Gaikwad Archana Bhagwant 

Gaikwad Kavita Ganpat 
Gaikwad Savitra Kondiba 

Gangode Pratik Kishor 

Gangurde Kedabai Sanjay 
Gangurde Nayana Subhash 
Gangurde Rupali Vishvanath 

Ghadwaje Rekha Shivaji 
Jopale Ashwini Popat 
Kad Priyanka Anil 
Kandekar Nikita Anil 

Khanale Dipali Shamrao 

Khandvi Pooja Suresh 
Kolhe Ashvini Shankar 

Kushare Pratik Kiran 

More Nikita Kishor 

Naikwade Vicky Bhikan 
Patel Imran Husen 

K.R.T.Arts & Commerce Colege, Vani 

Patil Ashvini Balwant 

colege, 

NAAC 

44seN) 

3rd Cycle 

"Email ID mvpvanicollege@gmail.com 

Enrolment 
number 

739 

741 

744 

745 

746 

747 

748 

749 

750 

751 

752 

753 

754 

756 

758 
760 

B+ 

761 
762 

763 

764 

765 

766 

767 

Dr.R.D.Darekar 

768 

M.Com ,Ph.D., D.H.E. 

Principal 

769 

Dr.R.D. Darekar 
PRINCIPAL 

K.R.T. Arts & Commerce College 
VANI, Tal.Dindori, Dist. Nashik 
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28 

29 

30 

31 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's 

32 

K. R. T. Arts and Commerce 
College, Vani 

33 

34 

35 

Year of passing 
final year exam 
2021-22 
M.Com I| 

Dr.R.T.Ahire 

"AISHECode:C-42033 

Tal. Dindori Dist. Nashik 

Name of students 

Patil Sachin Balasaheb 

Pawar Nilesh Somnath 

Pawar Nitin Namdev 

Sabale Ashwini Pandurang 
Suryavanshi Yogesh Shravan 

Tarle Prasad Kailas 

Tiwari Vaishali Bhaiyaram 
Wadekar Shubham Sanjay 
Waghere Sachin Dattu 

College Exam Officer 
K.R.TAts & Commerce College, Vani 

Zoting Jaydeep Hanumant 

Amerce 

VANI 

(N 

ATE 

Co 

B+ 

e.VA 

NAAC 
3rd Cycle 

"Email ID :mvpvanicollege(@gmail.com 

Enrolment 

number 

770 

771 

772 

773 

774 

775 

776 

777 

Dr.R.D.Darekar 

M.Com ,Ph.D., D.H.E. 

Principal 

778 

779 

Dr.RD. Darekar 
PRINCIPAL 

K.R.T. Ats & Commerce College 
VANI, Tal.Dindori, Dist.Nashik 
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